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SELA STATE REPRESENTATIVES 
 

Alabama 
Chris Shaffer 

shafferc@troy.edu  
 

Arkansas 
J.P. Myrick 

jpaul@ecarls.org 
 

Florida 
Mohamad Berray 

mberray@fsu.edu  
 

Georgia 
Austina Jordan 

austina.jordan@ung.edu 
 

Kentucky 
Sara McCaslin 

sara.mccaslin@wku.edu 
 

Louisiana 
Deidre M. Dougas 

ddouglas@slol.lib.la.us  
 

Mississippi 
Sarah Mangrum 

sarah.rials@usm.edu 
 

North Carolina 
Lorrie Russell  

SELA@nclaonline.org 
 

South Carolina 
Doris Johnson-Felder  

lb_djohnson@scsu.edu 
 

Tennessee 
Michael Hale 

assistant@wtclibrary.org 
 

Virginia  
Nan Carmack 

nan.carmack@lva.virginia.gov 
 

West Virginia 
Sara Ramezani  

sara.ramezani@cabellcountylib.org 

 

SELA OFFICERS AND  

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
 

SELA President 
Crystal Gates 

crystal.gates@lamanlibrary.org 
 

President-Elect 
Laura C. Slavin 

laura.slavin@uah.edu 
 

Immediate Past President 
Melissa Dennis 

mdennis@olemiss.edu 
 

Treasurer 
Becky Bickford 

rebecca.bickford@lmunet.edu 
   

Secretary 
Bernadette Johnson 

bjjohnson@fmarion.edu 
 

Archivist 
Camille McCutcheon 

rcmccutc@uscupstate.edu 
 

Administrative Services 
Gordon Baker 

gordonbaker@clayton.edu 
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Continuing Education & Staff 

Development 
Muriel Nero 

mnero@southalabama.edu 

Intellectual Freedom 
Susan Echols 

sechols@troy.edu 

Wendy Stephens 

wstephens@jsu.edu 

Legislative 
Tim Dodge 

dodgeti@auburn.edu 

Adam Webb 

awebb@gclibrary.com 

Listserv 
Adam Branscum  

adam.branscum@lamanlibrary.org 

Membership 
Blair Jones 

joneseb1@etsu.edu 

Mentoring 
David L. McMillan 

dmcmillan@bluefieldstate.edu 

Tabitha Samuel 

samuel@musc.edu 

Nominating 
Melissa Dennis 

mdennis@olemiss.edu 

Planning & Development 
Melissa Dennis 

mdennis@olemiss.edu 

Public Relations & Marketing 
Robin Campbell 

robin.campbell@lamanlibrary.org 

The Southeastern Librarian 
Ashley S. Dees   

aesorey@olemiss.edu 

Website 
Adam Branscum  

adam.branscum@lamanlibrary.org 

COMMITTEES 

Awards Committee 
Gordon Baker 

gordonbaker@clayton.edu 

Charles Beard Award 
Lorene Flanders 

lflanders@southalabama.edu 

Ginny Frankenthaler Scholarship 
Muriel D. Nero 

mnero@southalabama.edu 

Hal Mendelsohn Award 
Gordon Baker 

Honorary Membership 
Camille McCutcheon 

rcmccutc@uscupstate.edu 

Mary Utopia Rothrock Award 
Linda Golian-Lui 

lgolian@fau.edu 

Outstanding Author Award 
Nacole Adams 

nadams@holmescc.edu 

Outstanding Library Program 
Bill McRee 

bmcree@florencelibrary.org 

Resolutions 
Bill McRee 

bmcree@florencelibrary.org 

Southern Books Competition 
Peggy Kain 

pkain@uab.edu 

Budget 
Becky Bickford 

bbickford@library.msstate.edu 

Conference 
Laura C. Slavin 

laura.slavin@uah.edu 

Constitution & Handbook 
Gordon Baker 

gordonbaker@clayton.edu 
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SECTIONS 
 

Library Education 
Kiersty Cox 

cox@usf.edu 
 

Public Libraries 
Alana Maghan 

amaghan@greenvillelibrary.org 
  

Reference & Public Services 
Ruth Slagle 

rslagle@jscc.edu 
 

Resources & Technical Services 
Cathy Austin 

caustin@library.msstate.edu 
 

Melissa Brooks 

melissa.m.brooks.usm.edu 
 

School & Children’s Librarian 
Shannan Hicks 

shannan.hicks@lamanlibrary.org 
 

Miciah Bennett 

miciahbennett@gmail.com 
 

Special Libraries  
Will Olmstadt 

will.olmstadt@lsuhs.edu 
 

Trustees & Friends of Libraries 
Lorrie Russell  

lorrie.russell@highpointnc.gov 
 

University & College Libraries 
Neil Foulger  

nfoulger@alasu.edu 
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ROUND TABLES 
 

African-American Issues 
Wanda Brown 

brownwa@wssu.edu 
 

Circulation & Reserves 
Fawn Ussery 

fussery@deltastate.edu 
 

Electronic Resources 
Stephanie Adams  

sjadams@tntech.edu 
 

Kristin Rogers 

kerogers@olemiss.edu 
 

Government Documents 
Tim Dodge 

dodgeti@auburn.edu 
 

Library Instruction 
Sarah Simms 

sarahlynnsimms@lsu.edu 
 

John Siegel 

jsiegel2@uscupstate.edu 
 

New Members  
Lauren Geiger 

lgeiger@library.msstate.edu 
 

 

 

 

 

AD HOC COMMITTEE 
 

SELA Leadership Institute 
John Barnet 

jb186@uscupstate.edu  
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